
1 坂  本  花  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

シスメックス 7 152.62 78.00 74.62 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 1.39 4.694 4 4 4 5

2 3F 5.30 2.33 7.635 5 4 3 5

3 3Lz+2T 7.20 2.01 9.214 3 4 3 3

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.84 3.843 3 4 2 2

5 StSq3 3.30 1.39 4.694 3 5 4 5

6 3S 4.30 1.81 6.114 4 5 3 5

7 3F+3T 10.45 X 2.01 12.464 4 4 4 3

8 2A+3T+2T 9.68 X 1.60 11.285 3 4 3 4

9 ChSq1 3.00 1.80 4.803 4 3 4 4

10 3Lo 5.39 X -1.27 4.12-1 -4 -2 -2 -4

11 CCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.553 3 3 3 3

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 1.12 4.623 4 3 4 2

61.92 78.00

Composition 2.67 9.258.75 9.25 9.25 9.25 9.75

Presentation 2.67 9.359.00 9.50 9.50 9.25 9.50

Skating Skills 2.67 9.359.00 9.50 9.50 9.00 9.75

74.62

2 三  宅  咲  綺

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

シスメックス 6 129.14 65.73 63.41 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 0.64 8.642 1 0 0 1

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.84 6.343 1 0 2 4

3 3Lz 5.90 1.77 7.674 3 2 2 4

4 StSq4 3.90 1.25 5.153 3 4 3 3

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.66 3.662 3 2 2 2

6 2F 1.80 0.04 1.841 1 0 -1 0

7 3Lo+2A+2A+SEQ 12.65 X 0.98 13.633 2 2 1 2

8 2S 1.43 X -0.03 1.401 0 0 -2 0

9 3Lo 5.39 X 0.39 5.781 1 1 0 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.30 4.304 2 2 2 3

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.543 1 2 2 1

12 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.78 3.783 3 3 3 1

56.57 65.73

Composition 2.67 7.858.25 8.25 8.25 7.50 7.00

Presentation 2.67 7.908.75 8.00 8.00 7.25 7.50

Skating Skills 2.67 8.008.50 8.50 8.25 7.50 7.25

63.41
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3 池  田  あ  い

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

武庫川女子大学 5 88.44 44.38 44.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.84 6.342 2 2 2 2

2 3S 4.30 0.69 4.991 2 1 2 2

3 2A+2T 4.60 0.20 4.800 0 1 1 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.42 3.022 2 2 1 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 1 0

6 3T 4.20 0.08 4.281 0 0 0 0

7 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

8 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.831 1 0 1 0

9 LSp2 1.90 0.23 2.131 1 2 1 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 1 0 0

11 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X -0.25 3.71-2 0 -1 -3 -1

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.241 1 1 1 0

41.27 44.38

Composition 2.67 5.405.75 5.25 5.00 6.00 5.00

Presentation 2.67 5.406.00 5.75 5.00 5.50 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 5.706.25 5.50 5.25 6.00 5.50

44.06

4 藤  村  匡  由

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

武庫川女子大学 4 84.21 42.03 42.18 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Tq q 4.20 -0.34 3.86-2 0 -2 0 0

2 3Sq+2T q 5.60 -0.95 4.65-3 -1 -3 -3 -1

3 3S 4.30 0.34 4.641 2 0 0 1

4 LSp3 2.40 0.34 2.742 2 1 1 1

5 2Aq q 3.30 -0.53 2.77-2 -2 0 -2 -2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.42 3.023 1 1 1 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.36 3.361 2 2 0 1

8 2A 3.63 X 0.07 3.701 0 0 0 0

9 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.04 4.000 1 -1 0 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.802 2 0 2 2

11 2F+2T 3.41 X -0.04 3.37-1 1 0 -1 0

12 FSSp1 2.00 0.12 2.121 2 -1 1 0

41.40 42.03

Composition 2.67 5.204.75 5.75 4.50 5.50 5.50

Presentation 2.67 5.455.25 5.75 4.75 5.75 5.75

Skating Skills 2.67 5.154.50 5.50 4.50 5.75 5.50

42.18
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5 長  田  有  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

甲南大学 3 77.86 39.07 39.79 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.46 3.761 2 1 1 2

2 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3T< < 3.36 -0.94 2.42-3 -4 -2 -3 -2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 2 2 0 1

6 3S<<+2T << 2.60 -0.47 2.13-4 -3 -4 -3 -4

7 2A+1Eu+2Sq q 5.61 X -0.59 5.02-2 -1 -3 -2 -1

8 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 2 1 2 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.801 3 1 1 2

11 2Lz 2.31 X 0.25 2.561 2 1 1 1

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.781 2 0 1 0

39.96 39.07

Composition 2.67 4.954.50 5.25 4.50 5.50 5.00

Presentation 2.67 5.004.75 5.50 4.75 5.25 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.954.50 5.50 4.75 5.25 4.75

39.79

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 木  村  優  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 1 74.86 36.55 38.31 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 0.25 4.451 1 0 0 1

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.04 3.440 0 0 0 1

3 2A< < 2.64 -0.63 2.01-3 -2 -2 -3 -2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.241 2 1 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.961 1 1 2 2

6 2S 1.30 0.08 1.381 1 1 0 0

7 2Fq+1Eu+2S q 3.96 X -0.36 3.60-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

9 LSp3 2.40 0.29 2.692 1 2 1 0

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.04 2.350 0 0 0 1

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.601 1 1 1 2

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.42 3.421 1 2 2 1

35.22 36.55

Composition 2.67 4.754.25 4.75 4.50 5.25 5.00

Presentation 2.67 4.904.50 5.00 4.50 5.25 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.704.25 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.00

38.31
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7 小木曾  愛  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 2 65.61 31.16 36.45 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.74 3.92-3 -2 -4 0 -2

3 LSp3 2.40 0.10 2.500 1 2 -1 0

4 2Aq q F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2F+2Tq+2Lo< < 4.46 -0.72 3.74-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

6 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.810 2 1 1 0

7 A 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 2Lz+2Lo< < 3.81 X -0.50 3.31-3 -2 -2 -3 -2

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.70-1 1 0 1 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 0 0

11 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.22 1.76-2 0 -1 -2 -1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 2 1 2 1

35.67 31.16

Composition 2.67 4.403.75 5.00 4.25 5.00 4.00

Presentation 2.67 4.604.00 5.25 4.50 4.75 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.654.00 5.25 4.50 5.25 4.25

36.45

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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